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Osterr. Staatsmeisterschaft im Streckensegelflug 2015

Pilot

Janowitsch Wolfgang
Kolb Sven
Demmerer Heimo
Leitner Bernhard
Lutz Andreas

Eder Sebastian
Kammerhofer Josef
Spann Rudiger
Pirker Herbert

Keller Philipp

Mueller Alexander
Klugsberger Andreas
Moser Hansjoerg
Hirner Rudolf
Lewandowski Markus
Maeder Valentin
Pavesi Ugo

Malcek Petr

Niedl Erich
Schiffleithner Karl
Testa Alberto

Hynek Christian
Derold Christian
Schloemmer Johannes
Eder Franz J.

Sauter Bernd

Niederdblarn (LOGO), 19.06. - 27.06.2015

Offen Klasse

Statistik Gesamtpunkte

Flugzeug
Ventus 2cxaj
Antares 20E
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cxM
Ventus 2cxa 18m
ASW 22BLE
ASW 22BLE
Antares 23E
Ventus ctM
Ventus 2cxM
EB 29

ASH 26E
Ventus 2cT
Ventus 2cT
Ventus cM
Antares 23E
ASG 29/18m
LS 6

Ventus 2cxT
Ventus 2cxT
Ventus 2cxa 18m
ASH 25Mi

ASH 31 Mi
Nimbus 4DM
EB 29

HPH 304 Shark

Idx
118
120
118
118
118
124
124
123
115
118
125
117
118
118
115
123
119
117
118
118
118
123
118
123
125
118

Kennz.
D-KKWO
D-KSZF
OE-9470
D-KGBL
D-KCPT
D-KABY
D-KWES
D-KORS
D-KMMW
D-KKPK
D-KPAM
D-KBHF
D-KTAS
D-KLIS
D-KELH
D.KULS
D-KKGE
0K-0606
D-KICX
D-KMIX
D-9867
D-KXDD
D-KOCM
D-KBJL
D-KFJE
D-KEGG
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26.
21.
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19.
. 479
25.
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1L.WT
. 723

718
700
702
699
654
326
368
594
366
133
211
610
272
277
275
235

299

199

47

121

212

14

15.

2.WT

919

823

898

715

898

913
. 1000
807
762
690
854
792
595
595
623
820
596
746
380
742
598
306
549
728

33
118

14.

L
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3.WT
836
865
785
961
779
667
865

7. 754

21.
13.

446
679

8. 748

20.
12.
16.
22.
17.
23.
15.
18.
19.
11.
24,
26.
24.
10.

. 722
477
705
662
434
652
424
666
589
512
710
372

372
712

Pkt.
2478
2406
2383
2378
2376
2234
2191
1929
1802
1735
1735
1725
1682
1572
1562
1529
1483
1429
1345
1331
1309
1063
1042

940

884

844



